
9/5/2014  thru 9/11/2014

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-14-09361 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1929 CLUBHOUSE WAY BILLINGS MT 59105|L18-014-002 HUDSON MELODY L|V.W.C. INC. tear off and reroof 4/12 30 yr $26,000

BP-14-09421 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1004 DIVISION ST BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-004-001-3 1015 BROADWATER LLC REMOVE EXISTING AND APPLY EPDM $55,400

BP-14-09434 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 3483 SCOUT TRL BILLINGS MT 59102|TRLS-001-001-004 FARRAR DEBRA S|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $21,913

BP-14-09435 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 3490 SCOUT TRL BILLINGS MT 59102|TRLS-001-001-020 ROWEN JULIE A|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $14,442

BP-14-09491 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 323 WESTCHESTER SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-003-25- NA|NORSE BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,250

BP-14-09534 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1603 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|3219-000-001 OUR SAVIOR EVANGELICAL|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $51,948

BP-14-09567 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1800 6 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-260-002-23-& FIRST INTERSTATE BANK|EMPIRE HTG. & COOLING (BONDED) TEAR OFF INSTALL TPO ON 1/4 TO $426,064

BP-14-09574 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2045 OVERLAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HGM-004-005A COWLES MONTANA MEDIA COMPANY|BRADFORD ROOF MANAGEMENT INC tear off install BUILT UP ROOF $174,000

BP-14-09596 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 495 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CTZ-001-001 GLACIER BANK|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $40,000

BP-14-09601 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 241 WESTCHESTER SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-003-016A KAREN AND LAWRENCE LLC|ART WORK BUILDERS 5 PLEX VINYL SIDING $30,000

BP-14-09602 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 251 WESTCHESTER SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-003-018A KAREN AND LAWRENCE LLC|ART WORK BUILDERS 5 PLEX VINYL SIDING $30,000

BP-14-09611 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1215 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-000-0067-AMEND EQUITY PARTNERS LLC|K SIMON CONSTRUCTION LLC tpo flat 2/12 $49,524

BP-14-09618 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2350 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|WEM-001-003-7-& ROSE PARK PLAZA PARTNERS LTD|A-1 AMERICAN MADE INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-14-09619 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2330 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|WEM-001-003-7-& ROSE PARK PLAZA PARTNERS LTD|A-1 AMERICAN MADE INC TAER OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,900

BP-14-09620 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2310 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|WEM-001-003-7-& ROSE PARK PLAZA PARTNERS LTD|A-1 AMERICAN MADE INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,725

BP-14-09651 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2411 VILLAGE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RS3-003-003 DIALYSIS CLINIC INC|KRIS BARGER tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $30,428

BP-14-09700 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 3290 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-036-001 SFC HARVEST-GRANGER INVESTORS|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 50 yr shingle $233,762

BP-14-09726 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 1501 COUNTRY MANOR BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-003-018 RJB INC|FINISHING TOUCH PAINT & RAINGU 8 plex vinyl  siding $32,400

BP-14-09727 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 1501 COUNTRY MANOR BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-003-018 RJB INC|FINISHING TOUCH PAINT & RAINGU 8 plex vinyl siding $27,000

BP-14-09759 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2290 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|WEM-001-003-7-& ROSE PARK PLAZA PARTNERS LTD|A-1 AMERICAN MADE INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,500

BP-14-09760 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2261 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|WEM-001-003-7-& ROSE PARK PLAZA PARTNERS LTD|A-1 AMERICAN MADE INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-14-09761 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2291 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|WEM-001-003-7-& ROSE PARK PLAZA PARTNERS LTD|A-1 AMERICAN MADE INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-14-04218 COM NEW STORE/STRIP CENTER 9/8/2014 1601 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PP5-000-003A1 WEST PARK SHOPPING CENTER LLC new building shell with Chipolte Grill $563,301

BP-14-07026 COM REMODEL 9/8/2014 681 ALKALI CREEK RD BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-009-001 SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 2|PRECISION PLBG. & HTG. INC. REPLACE BOILER SYSTEM $80,000

BP-14-09646 COM REMODEL 9/9/2014 749 S 20 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RFS-001-002 BIG SKY HOLDINGS LLC|CUCANCIC CONSTRUCTION INC. INTEIOR REMODEL $4,000

BP-14-09733 COM REMODEL 9/10/2014 993 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|HGM-002-003A1A Mike  Matovich|STADEL CONSTRUCTION interior remodel per inspector $26,500

BP-14-09281 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/10/2014 1122 N 25 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SSI-003-004-N50F COOLEY JEFFREY S addition $16,800

BP-14-09370 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 4415 RIO VISTA DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR2-002-015 PROSINSKI STEVE & SHELLEY|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr7/1 $14,000

BP-14-09372 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 3660 GLANTZ DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW5-021-009 WATTS CATHY M|APEX ROOFING & REMODELING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,800

BP-14-09373 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 3835 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-012-011 SCHWARZ FRANK P & JENNIFER A|APEX ROOFING & REMODELING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,500

BP-14-09374 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 3102 MARGUERITE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|W7A-001-001 MICHOTTE WALLY & PAMILEE J|4M CONSTRUCTION INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $3,800

BP-14-09375 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 30 17 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|WEL-002-010 SCHWARTZ CLARENCE & CHERYL|ROS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr to $5,700

BP-14-09378 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 68 MOUNTAIN VIEW BLVD BILLINGS MT 59101|PNO-000-023 SAMPSON BRIAN L & ANASTASIA M|M W CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,500

BP-14-09379 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 3635 VICKERY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-004-004 COLLUM RICHARD A|PEAK CONTRACTING tear off replace 30yr 8/12 $12,500

BP-14-09380 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 475 CONSTITUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-012-003 ISAKSON PETER J & STACEE D|MJB TRADES INC. tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $7,500

BP-14-09381 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2189 E SKOKIE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L20-050-008 VAN BINSBERGEN FAMILY TRUST T|MJB TRADES INC. tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $15,500

BP-14-09382 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1141 29 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|OA2-001-001 BERGLEE CALEB D|MJB TRADES INC. tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $7,000

BP-14-09383 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 253 UINTA PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-001-012 POPE GREG A|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS tear off and install 30 yr to $8,500

BP-14-09384 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2225 PATRICIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RB1-002-008 MCCORMICK EILEEN G & ORRIN JO|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,202

BP-14-09385 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2145 HYACINTH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-011-009 SCHULTZ DARREL & SHARON|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 30YR SHINGLES $8,101

BP-14-09387 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 760 WINTER GREEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-009-024 HOOPER MICHAEL|ALPHA-OMEGA DISASTER mastic siding $5,000

BP-14-09388 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 543 DECLARATION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-013-004 ROLLER KENNETH L|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,649

BP-14-09389 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 818 SILVERDOLLAR CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-015-013 WINDHAM JOSEPH A & ROBIN A|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $12,410

BP-14-09390 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1415 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LAI-005-004 HOFFERT DAVID A.|CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $6,000

BP-14-09391 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1240 CAROLINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-015-007 DRAKE ANASTASIA|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-14-09393 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2701 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-005-031 SCANSON SEAN P & REBECCA L|TUTONE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,390



BP-14-09394 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 838 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|REI-001-017 BELEY TESSA L|TUTONE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $4,000

BP-14-09395 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2517 BETH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SFF-000-029 KEATING TOM & BETH|SCHWICHTENBERG DAVID tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $5,300

BP-14-09396 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 114 PRICKETT LN BILLINGS MT 59101|STA-000-001 DEBRA  DIAZ TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,000

BP-14-09397 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2316 SHILOH RD BILLINGS MT 59106|RSA-001-005 FRANKS CARL L OVERLAY 1 LAYER 30YR 3/12 $2,000

BP-14-09398 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 417 MONTCLAIR DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WST-003-008 LOWENSTEIN PERRY L & BARBARA|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,848

BP-14-09399 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 6230 SANDALWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IRN-007-003 JOHNSON MICHAEL P & LOUISE A|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $13,048

BP-14-09400 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1315 DUBLIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|PMR-006-010 SUNDEN CLAYTON A & MELANIE G|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,878

BP-14-09401 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2041 INTERLACHEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK9-031-006 MILLER MATTHEW B & LINDSEY S|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YRSHINGLE $10,362

BP-14-09402 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2421 11 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PLY-000-003-4-N90F KOCH ZENDA N|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $5,000

BP-14-09404 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 626 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|YEL-003-035A JOHNSON MICHELLE C TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINLGE $1,500

BP-14-09407 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1901 EASTRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP4-008-016 WORLEY CHANDLER P JR & KAREN|MORA CUSTOM HOMES INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30YR SHINGLES $9,000

BP-14-09409 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1103 PRINCETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCM-011-001-3 CLENDENIN SUSAN SEKULICH|NEUMANN CONSTRUCTION duplex tear off replace with 3 $7,500

BP-14-09410 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 311 ROLLING MEADOW DR BILLINGS MT 59101|ERE-004-039 STRONG TIMOTHY J & MAUREEN L|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-14-09411 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1049 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SA2-007-008 DOBITZ VERN & LILLIAN TRUSTEE|GOOD ROOFING-VALERIE GOOD-FREE TEAR OFF REPLACE 30 YR 4/12 $11,410

BP-14-09412 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 3121 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|AS2-004-004 WIEDMEIER JOHN E & MARY E|GOOD ROOFING-VALERIE GOOD-FREE TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR IC $9,500

BP-14-09413 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 914 N 19 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BAD-000-015-N 55F ROE ADAM D & TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $3,500

BP-14-09414 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 704 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|BHT-005-001-N100F SONG DIANA LYNN|ELITE CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $4,200

BP-14-09415 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 5503 WALTER HAGEN DR BILLINGS MT 59106|YC6-020-013 WING CHERYL S|SORENSON CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL  50 YR SGHING $15,978

BP-14-09416 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2404 GREEN VALLEY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GVY-000-005 HUSTON ROBIN H|GOOD ROOFING-VALERIE GOOD-FREE TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,380

BP-14-09419 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 110 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-008-041-42 PERETTI DONALD J & PATSY M|K SIMON CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,200

BP-14-09420 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2322 QUINN HAVEN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-009-005 CALLEN JERRY & CAROL S|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $13,681

BP-14-09423 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 3206 LEEANN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|W6A-003-011 CREMER KEVIN C|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-14-09424 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1443 SHADE TREE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP6-013-023 OLSON CASEY R & KERRA B|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $12,800

BP-14-09425 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2012 EDGE STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG-001-006 WAGNER JAMES R|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off and install 30 yr to $8,770

BP-14-09425-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2012 EDGE STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG-001-006 WAGNER JAMES R|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS apply vinyl siding $10,580

BP-14-09426 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 268 UINTA PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-002-012 MITCHELL MICHAEL L & EMILY R|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,600

BP-14-09426-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 268 UINTA PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-002-012 MITCHELL MICHAEL L & EMILY R|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS REPLACE SIDING $2,802

BP-14-09427 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1804 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-015-042 WALTON SALLY M|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS apply steel siding $7,400

BP-14-09427-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1804 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-015-042 WALTON SALLY M|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,400

BP-14-09428 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 503 GLEN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RDA-005-004 UZELAC JOHN T & PAMELA M|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TEAR OFF INSTALL N30 YR SHINGL $6,900

BP-14-09429 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 465 CALYPSO ST BILLINGS MT 59106|WG4-007-005 ESKRO CHARLES L & CAROL L|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off and install 30 yr to $7,700

BP-14-09429-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 465 CALYPSO ST BILLINGS MT 59106|WG4-007-005 ESKRO CHARLES L & CAROL L|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS apply vinyl siding $12,700

BP-14-09430 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1527 COLORADO ST BILLINGS MT 59102|CBA-004-007 CREMER RYAN|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off and install 30 yr to $6,600

BP-14-09430-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1527 COLORADO ST BILLINGS MT 59102|CBA-004-007 CREMER RYAN|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS apply vinyls siding $5,900

BP-14-09431 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1292 GRUBSTAKE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-007-040 KAUTSKY GARY LAWRENCE AKA GAR|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off and install 30 yr to $8,262

BP-14-09431-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1292 GRUBSTAKE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-007-040 KAUTSKY GARY LAWRENCE AKA GAR|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS new vinyl siding $1,292

BP-14-09432 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 4152 IRON HORSE TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-009-004A MOORE JENNIFER K|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $12,200

BP-14-09433 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 3494 SETTLERS TRL BILLINGS MT 59102|TRLS-001-001-031 SIMPSON STEPHEN D|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,191

BP-14-09436 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1535 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|K2A-005-017 WEIL ELMER E TRUSTEE|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,990

BP-14-09437 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2821 VERMILLION DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGS-006-003 MILLER DARWIN C|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL N30 YR SHINGL $3,478

BP-14-09439 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1802 LYNDALE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WE1-003-006 MACASKILL DERRICK A & MARY A tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,000

BP-14-09440 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1805 OAKRIDGE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|OKS-002-011 BLAIR LESLIE|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $17,820

BP-14-09441 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 123 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-013-012-13 AUER DAVID L.|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $11,036

BP-14-09443 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1332 MATADOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-003-020 BECKER SCOTT A & JODI K|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,988

BP-14-09444 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1714 2 ST W BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-017-045-46-S60F THOMPSON ARTHUR & KRISTIN|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,816

BP-14-09445 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2821 VERMILLION DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGS-006-003 MILLER DARWIN C|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC REPLACE SIDING $2,800

BP-14-09446 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 939 HARVARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCK-005-017-18 RAMBOLD KENNETH L|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC RREPLACE SIDING $11,354

BP-14-09447-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1219 FROST ST BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-005-008 MARCHANT TERESA L &|IMPROVEMENTS & CONSTRUCTION BY REPLACE VINYL SIDING $7,000



BP-14-09447-02 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1219 FROST ST BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-005-008 MARCHANT TERESA L &|IMPROVEMENTS & CONSTRUCTION BY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-14-09448 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1717 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59102|KOB-002-006-8 MARLER DEBRA D|REROOF AMERICA CONTRACTORS MT LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,200

BP-14-09449 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 874 SOLITA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-004-009 STEVENS KENNETH L & KATHLEEN|CEDAR VALLEY EXTERIORS INC REPLACAE SIDING $11,000

BP-14-09451 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1762 38 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-010-007-1762 COCHRANE KATHLEEN F|CEDAR VALLEY EXTERIORS INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,600

BP-14-09452 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 615 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|POE-002-007-8 RITTENHOUSE JOHN F & LISA L|CEDAR VALLEY EXTERIORS INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,300

BP-14-09453 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 4507 RANGEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR3-013-030 COPELAND MICHAEL & JOANNE|CEDAR VALLEY EXTERIORS INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $14,900

BP-14-09457 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1278 TWAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-005-016 BLAND ALONZO & WENDY A|KRIS BARGER REPLACE SIDING $14,065

BP-14-09458 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2748 PALM DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GR4-003-009 DORAN ROBERT R & JANE O|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC siding $1,438

BP-14-09459 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 3115 ZINNIA DR BILLINGS MT 59106|W3A-004-017 SERVIES ANN|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with wood sha $15,534

BP-14-09460 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1202 LINHAVEN WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|FOT-000-001 MICHAEL STEVEN R & JENNIFER L|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 50 yr 9/ $16,082

BP-14-09461 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1159 CORTEZ AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-001-004 ELDRIDGE PHILIP J & CASSIE A|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC siding $11,487

BP-14-09462 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2503 HUCKLEBERRY LN N BILLINGS MT 59106|RR2-004-008 GANGNATH GARY C & LESLIE J|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 50 yr 6/ $18,094

BP-14-09464 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 2177 WESTFIELD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH8-017-022A MATTESON CLYDE T & PATRICIA A|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 30 8/12 $12,843

BP-14-09465 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1042 EL RANCHO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-004-013 FOLSTROM T C|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $7,690

BP-14-09465-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1042 EL RANCHO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-004-013 FOLSTROM T C|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC siding $19,606

BP-14-09466 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 1436 WATSON PEAK RD BILLINGS MT 59105|TWN2-001-051 HOUCHIN SHANA|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC siding $4,361

BP-14-09467 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 5993 SANDALWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IR2-005-024 GRIFFIN CHANDLER & LINDSEY|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 30 yr 10 $11,170

BP-14-09468 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/5/2014 7907 MONAD RD BILLINGS MT 59106|WMD-002-007 MACNEAL RENE A & DAVID L|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $18,481

BP-14-09469 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1221 LONESOME PINE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-008-013 HAWKINS PATRICK & CHRISTINE|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,387

BP-14-09470 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2162 WESTFIELD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH8-017-019A BUDGE LOREN P & ERIN M|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $19,122

BP-14-09471 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1343 CONCORD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBB-001-016 BRYANT RICHARD W & PATRICIA J|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,152

BP-14-09472 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2520 RAYMOND PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HDP-002-002 NELSON RICHARD J & LINDA L|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $13,403

BP-14-09474 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1624 WEMBLY PL BILLINGS MT 59102|2631-000-001A-1624 LESLIE H SILLS IRREVOCABLE TRU|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $20,185

BP-14-09475 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1620 WEMBLY PL BILLINGS MT 59102|2631-000-001A-1620 WEISZ JANET B|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $20,185

BP-14-09476 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3282 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|FAI-003-001 JOHNSON DAVID A & AMY W|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $13,639

BP-14-09477 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 4512 TOYON DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-014-010 DESJARLAIS MICHAEL J & KATHER|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $15,548

BP-14-09478 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1236 STEFFANICH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|PMR-004-006 FROST JAMES & JANET E|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,133

BP-14-09479 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 528 CALYPSO ST BILLINGS MT 59106|WS4-008-010 ERICKSON LOVERTY & JAY D|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,133

BP-14-09480 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1229 MATADOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-001-003 MCMAHON KEVIN P & PAMELA J|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION REPLACE SIDING $2,280

BP-14-09481 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2016 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CBM-005-007A-& SCHELL KENNETH & MARSHA|BOB MITZEL CONSTRUCTION duplex tear off replace with 3 $7,000

BP-14-09482 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 521 PYRAMID PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-013-011 DUSTIN RICHARD L|B & K ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,700

BP-14-09483 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 710 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-004-010 WOLFF TRACI M & ERIC J|B & K ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,800

BP-14-09484 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2022 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CBM-005-007A-& SCHELL KENNETH & MARSHA|BOB MITZEL CONSTRUCTION duplex tear off replace with 3 $7,000

BP-14-09485 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3095 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|JCS-001-008 MOLLGAARD MEGAN|B & K ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,400

BP-14-09486 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 890 GINGER AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-015-008 QUADE BRAD & TAWNYA|LYMAN ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,130

BP-14-09487 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3019 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|WLF-000-002B-B PIPER FAMILY TRUST|LYMAN ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $17,595

BP-14-09488 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3121 FORSYTHIA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|W5A-005-008 MURRY WILLIAM J & MARGARET A|HB GREEN STAR tear off replace with steel 5/ $32,400

BP-14-09489 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1810 OAKRIDGE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|OKS-003-004 HERRICK DAVID L & VIRGINIA E|HB GREEN STAR tear off replace with steel 8/ $37,000

BP-14-09490 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3020 LLOYD MANGRUM LN BILLINGS MT 59106|YC1-001-008 GIBSON WILLIAM R & JULIE A|NORSE BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $9,500

BP-14-09492 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2959 CANYON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-007-008 MURPHY RAMONA R|LYMAN ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,820

BP-14-09493 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1921 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HLI-004-004 ARNOLD GORDON W & CONSTANCE N|LYMAN ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,815

BP-14-09494 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1420 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LAI-005-014 FEIST BRITTANY M & MICHAEL S|LYMAN ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,761

BP-14-09495 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1404 BARRETT RD BILLINGS MT 59105|MOR-003-015 PINCOLINI STEVE|HALVERSON HOME IMPROVEMENT tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,200

BP-14-09496 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1616 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BUD-002-021 STOLTZ RUTH M (ETAL)|HALVERSON HOME IMPROVEMENT tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,600

BP-14-09497 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3705 COLIN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-010-001 DAY RUBEN R & NANCY T|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION tear off repace with 30 yr 7/1 $2,000

BP-14-09498 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 117 TAM OSHANTER RD BILLINGS MT 59105|LK5-024-001 JUHL IRA C & THELMA R|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,993

BP-14-09499 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2301 BONNEVUE SQ BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-002-008-007 JOHNSON JOHN E & BETINA L|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TAER OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $16,250

BP-14-09500 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2309 BONNEVUE SQ BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-002-008-009 JESME DERALD J & ILA M|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,750



BP-14-09501 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 4545 LOMA VISTA DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RRW-001-014B-1 WOOD ROBERT C & LINDA S|COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON tear off replace with 50 yr 6/ $19,600

BP-14-09502 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2317 BONNEVUE SQ BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-002-008-011 DELGER DUANE F & CORAL J|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $17,550

BP-14-09503 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 664 MECCA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-004-011 MOORE JON & MOLLY|BROCK BARNEY CONSTRUCION INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,200

BP-14-09504 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2325 BONNEVUE SQ BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-002-008-013 BERVERLY M GORMLEY TRUST|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF ISNTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $19,175

BP-14-09505 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3906 3 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-035-038-N2/3 & CHRISTIAN RONALD P SR & DAWNE|BROCK BARNEY CONSTRUCION INC tear off replace with 30yr 7/1 $5,800

BP-14-09506 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2631 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-005-035 GOLDAMMER ADAM & MEGAN|LYMAN ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,244

BP-14-09507 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 320 STEWART CT BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-011-013 PARIS MICHELLE L & ANDREW P|LYMAN ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,360

BP-14-09508 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3214 HARRIER LN BILLINGS MT 59106|FES2-007-011 BUSCHER DEVELOPMENT INC|BAN CONSTRUCTION CORP tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $8,000

BP-14-09509 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 661 GARNET AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-005-003A BENNETT CHRISTOPHER E &  KATI|LYMAN ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,211

BP-14-09510 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 10 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-024-010-E77.17 DOWELL SHELLEY M|WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,600

BP-14-09511 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1010 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|VBS-004-018 COLLINS NORA (RLE) &|WILLIAMS PLUMBING & HEATING I REPLACE DAMAGED SIDING $2,500

BP-14-09512 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 511 SAHARA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-001-006 HERT WILLIAM P & THERESA A|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,869

BP-14-09513 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1025 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|VBS-006-006 BRANDT/ HELEN C  TRUSTEE|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,828

BP-14-09514 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1014 VICTORY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HVN-002-005A-1014 KRAMER RYAN R & MONNYCA P|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,617

BP-14-09515 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 630 BLACK DIAMOND RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L28-009-16B KERN JAMES N|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $9,709

BP-14-09516 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 848 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SA1-001-008 FENTER PAUL A|BRAATON CONSTRUCTION & HOME REPAIR INC TEAR OFF ISNTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $12,000

BP-14-09517 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1636 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|APG-001-003-8-1636 SAMSON REBECCA S|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TAER OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,130

BP-14-09518 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2405 SUNNYVIEW LN BILLINGS MT 59102|PLE-003-002 BOLTE GORDON & ANNE|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,964

BP-14-09519 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1817 WENTWORTH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L24-058-001 ROWEN TODD & TERESA|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $13,195

BP-14-09520 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1239 CAROLINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-016-014 POHLMAN KIMBERLY M &|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $13,195

BP-14-09521 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3005 37 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RPS-002-013A OKRAGLY JULIANNE|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $10,864

BP-14-09522 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 29 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-007-016-17 BLINCO ROXIE|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,944

BP-14-09523 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1531 CALEB CT BILLINGS MT 59105|CAP-001-004 WILSON BOBISUE|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $4,453

BP-14-09524 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2552 LILLIS LN BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-009-010 MARTIN HAROLD B & CHERYL A|DUNMORE LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINLGE $7,000

BP-14-09525 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2218 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|PRY-002-009A-2218 DESCHANE KEITH R & JULIE M|DUNMORE LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $10,100

BP-14-09526 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 612 PARK LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MV2-002-010 DILLON BRIAN D|B & B CONST. LP SMART SIDING $7,900

BP-14-09527 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 606 17 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RDA-010-007 BARTA RAY S|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $7,512

BP-14-09528 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1201 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|CDS-002-001 DICKINSON SCOTT E & POLLY M|SQUARE PLUMB BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,100

BP-14-09529 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1817 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BG3-006-004 BURNS DAMON &|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $5,331

BP-14-09530 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3205 COUNTRY CLUB CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-003-010 ROAN JAMES R & ELIZABETH A|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL TPO TO FL $15,000

BP-14-09531 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 4222 MITCHELL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|PKS-002-007 SCHIERMEISTER DUSTIN JAMES|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $10,458

BP-14-09532 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 238 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-020-028-29 PLUNKEY NICHOLAS &|J & T ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,100

BP-14-09533 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 239 TAM OSHANTER RD BILLINGS MT 59105|LK5-024-009 COOK BRYAN D & JANET S|J & T ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINLGE $9,800

BP-14-09535 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1244 GOVERNORS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH6-027-005 BYPASS TRUST OF THE WEGNER FAM|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $6,942

BP-14-09536 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 4207 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-016-013 DEMARAY ROGER D & KRISTINA R TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $3,500

BP-14-09537 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 109 WHITE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-006-004 HANNER JAMES S & LEONA|SINGH CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $10,324

BP-14-09538 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 29 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-007-016-17 BLINCO ROXIE|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,944

BP-14-09539 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1832 COLUMBINE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MOR-003-005 TIMM HENRY M & JOANNE S|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY REPLACE HARDIBORAD SIDING $10,500

BP-14-09540 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2212 ELSA DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH5-012-009 BROWN MATHEW & ELDORA|SINGH CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $9,005

BP-14-09540-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2212 ELSA DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH5-012-009 BROWN MATHEW & ELDORA|SINGH CONTRACTING INC NEW SIDING $20,971

BP-14-09541 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 440 JUDITH LN BILLINGS MT 59105|BMO-001-014 HURLEY PHILIP J|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY REPLACE SIDING $1,073

BP-14-09542 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1842 BRIDGE STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG2-006-009 REHMER JOEL P|SINGH CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $6,061

BP-14-09543 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 4104 CORBIN DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RSA-005-022 DANIEL  BURRELL TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-14-09544 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 852 GOVERNORS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH4-022-008 YELLOWSTONE LUTHERAN BRETHREN|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY REPLACE SIDING $6,907

BP-14-09545 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1025 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|VBS-006-006 BRANDT/ HELEN C  TRUSTEE|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY REPLACE DAMAGED SIDING $1,356

BP-14-09546 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1182 CORTEZ AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-002-013 MARTIN MARIA K|RUOFFS DESIGNS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $5,300

BP-14-09547 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1673 LAKEHILLS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK4-022-002 DANKERT SAMANTHA &|RIMROCK ROOFING tear off replace with class 4 $12,000

BP-14-09548 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 317 CAMEL PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-001-053 WINKLER TODD R & MARY ANN|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $14,156



BP-14-09549 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 920 N 24 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SBD-010-004-S50FOF BIESSENER EDWARD M TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,300

BP-14-09550 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 360 ARONSON PL BILLINGS MT 59105|KH3-021-015 WINKLER MARY ANN|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $8,339

BP-14-09551 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1018 TOOLE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-020-036 ABELSETH SHANNON & MONA BENNE|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $11,729

BP-14-09552 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 112 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-025-040-41 VERMETTE SUSAN L & ROBERT B|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $6,532

BP-14-09555 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 4634 LUX AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|LUX-002-003 REDKA KELLY J & KELLIE A|RIMROCK ROOFING tear off replace with class 4 $8,000

BP-14-09556 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2203 HYACINTH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-011-001 SCROGGINS RICHARD M & JOYCE K|BUILDWERKS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ $8,300

BP-14-09556-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2203 HYACINTH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-011-001 SCROGGINS RICHARD M & JOYCE K|BUILDWERKS SMART SIDING $13,695

BP-14-09557 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1330 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-009-033 LANDIS THOMAS W TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 6/ $8,000

BP-14-09558 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 910 N 19 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BAD-000-015-N 50F HICKERT JUSTIN E & ASHLEY|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 50 yr shingle $4,000

BP-14-09559 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2307 ASH ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-005-013 WILLIAMS JEFFREY MARION|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 50 yr shingle $6,760

BP-14-09560 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3153 MARGUERITE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|W6A-002-009 BIKLE CHARLES H & LAURA L|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 50 yr shingle $15,000

BP-14-09562 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3130 GREGORY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GR3-004-008 VAN DYK THOMAS W &|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 50 yr shingle $21,000

BP-14-09563 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1245 CAROLINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-016-013 STENGLEIN JOSEPH C & ROSE M|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $11,727

BP-14-09565 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1575 WESTRIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP5-003-021 SAGE DAVID A & GAYLE|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $20,485

BP-14-09568 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3935 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PSS-009-001 HULBERT DEBRA & JONATHAN C|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALAL 30 YR SHINGL $9,000

BP-14-09569 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2315 BRENTWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59102|HOP-002-013 LINCOLN SHARON A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-14-09570 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 4391 HUCKLEBERRY LN S BILLINGS MT 59106|RR4-012-016 KAMMERZELL ARLEN & YVONNE|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $15,000

BP-14-09572 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 4103 JULAURA LN BILLINGS MT 59106|GS4-004-011-4103 NEMER ROBERT P & LINDA E|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $16,000

BP-14-09573 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2810 ILLINOIS ST BILLINGS MT 59102|CCM-013-001-3-N2 SELBY DAVID L TRUSTEE|RIMROCK ROOFING tear off replace with  class 4 $8,000

BP-14-09575 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 10 STANFORD CT BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-001-002A-010 TEAL PETER V & ANNIE B|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $12,500

BP-14-09576 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 4416 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-017-002 NORBY TRAVIS J & NATASHA B|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,800

BP-14-09577 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1118 ALKALI CREEK RD BILLINGS MT 59105|SLY-003-001 SCHULTZ JEFFREY A & COLEEN R|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,600

BP-14-09578 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 623 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59102|STE-003-011 THORMAHLEN TERRY A & RUTH M TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $9,000

BP-14-09579 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 240 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-021-027-28 AREND W D VOS REVOCABLE TRUST|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,900

BP-14-09580 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 833 GARNET AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HVS-003-019 WILSON JOHN TERRY & KATHERINE|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off and install 50 yr to $12,790

BP-14-09581 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2324 41 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|RSA-008-004 JONES K HUNTER & DIANA M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,400

BP-14-09582 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 4221 MITCHELL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|PKS-001-008 HOLLOWAY LARRY RYAN &|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $6,809

BP-14-09583 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1504 ELAINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HA2-009-008 SHEEHAN DENNIS M & PATRICIA R|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $9,427

BP-14-09584-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1330 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-009-033 LANDIS THOMAS W|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC REPLACE SIDING $11,437

BP-14-09585 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2409 DAHLIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SWC-002-007-N70F DE SILVA SUNEETHA|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $8,471

BP-14-09586 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 449 BYRD ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BUT-002-024 RHEAUME KURTIS M|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $8,358

BP-14-09587 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 680 SAPPHIRE AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-012-001A BURT STEVEN R & DEMARIS A|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $11,004

BP-14-09588 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2124 CONSTELLATION TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|STD-001-009 BLAKE MATTHEW|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $12,685

BP-14-09589 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 4206 CARLTON AVE SW BILLINGS MT 59101|SOU-014-018 BRECHT PAMELA|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $8,315

BP-14-09589-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 4206 CARLTON AVE SW BILLINGS MT 59101|SOU-014-018 BRECHT PAMELA|SINGH CONTRACTING INC apply new siding $14,245

BP-14-09591 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1842 BRIDGE STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG2-006-009 REHMER JOEL P|SINGH CONTRACTING INC vinyl siding $1,100

BP-14-09592 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 6220 GOLDEN EAGLE CT BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-001-009 SANGHA NAMGYAL T & TSERING H|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $12,407

BP-14-09593 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 104 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-007-04546-N 86F SHEETS ERNEST SCOTT|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,400

BP-14-09594 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2808 GLENWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59102|GOO-002-0012-S70F VONESCHEN GREGORIE & SUZANNE|KRIS BARGER tear off replace with 50 yr 6/ $5,151

BP-14-09595 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 804 ROCHESTER DR BILLINGS MT 59101|MI3-006-010 MOSURE GORDON & SARAH K|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,500

BP-14-09597 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2250 REMINGTON SQ BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-009-033 KNUTSON GEORGE R & LINDA K|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGL $12,600

BP-14-09598 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1010 N 32 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-016-002-4-E76F & KELSO-HEGGEM JULIE &|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,500

BP-14-09599 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2973 DAYSTAR DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CLW-001-040 FOX DONALD D|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,800

BP-14-09600 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1725 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BG2-001-007 DEDMORE ROSALIE & LYLE|LIONS GATE ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,700

BP-14-09603 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1721 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BG2-001-006 KNOLL JOYCE L|LIONS GATE ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-09604 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1311 CRYSTAL LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-004-021 AHL ART|ART WORK BUILDERS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $6,000

BP-14-09604-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1311 CRYSTAL LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-004-021 AHL ART|ART WORK BUILDERS VINYL SIDING $5,000

BP-14-09605 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3711 DONNA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-0012A-013 TRIPP JOHN L & SHARON E|YOUNG RESTORATION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $10,000



BP-14-09606 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 4325 RIO VISTA DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR2-002-017 KIRBY DOUGLAS G & SUSAN M|KRIS BARGER tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $16,054

BP-14-09607 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3723 DONNA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-0012A-016A WILLIAMS DALE W & DANIELLE R|YOUNG RESTORATION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $10,000

BP-14-09608 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 246 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-019-024A-& SMITH LILY M &|BLACK EAGLE CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 7/ $13,000

BP-14-09609 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1138 CRIST DR BILLINGS MT 59105|CDP-004-012 KUYKENDALL W BEECHER|LIONS GATE ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,000

BP-14-09610 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3023 COUNTRY CLUB CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-001-017 BETTS PATRICIA L|LIONS GATE ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,000

BP-14-09614 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 3632 GLANTZ DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW5-021-006 HOWEY MICHAEL S & MONA M|LIONS GATE ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,500

BP-14-09615 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1733 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BG2-001-009 SCOTT BONI L & JERRY C|LIONS GATE ROOFING TEARA OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGL $7,000

BP-14-09616 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 1712 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BG2-001-018 AIPPERSPACH BRAD B &|LIONS GATE ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-09617 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 930 CALICO AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-011-005 EMMETT DENISE A|LIONS GATE ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,500

BP-14-09622 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 314 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-023-039-40 HILDEBRAND TAYLOR J & J SCOTT|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,359

BP-14-09623 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2014 2635 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-008-008 TRENKA JENNIE L|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,110

BP-14-09626 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 301 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-026-001-2-& E10F MILLER BRETT W &|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $12,302

BP-14-09627 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 1309 CRIST DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-017-010 SCARLETT RANDAL W|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,957

BP-14-09628 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 615 N 15 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NPS-002-059 MOORE CAROL A|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,150

BP-14-09629 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 922 YELLOWSTONE RIVER RD BILLINGS MT 59105|0007-000-00A RIVER ROAD MOBILE HOME PARK LL|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $18,805

BP-14-09631 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 5405 SPRING STONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG2-008-007 MILLER ROBERT ETAL|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY REPLACE VINYL SIDING $5,393

BP-14-09632 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 1762 HERITAGE WALK BILLINGS MT 59105|HWT-000-001-1762 LARSON DONNA L|P & R CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $8,500

BP-14-09633 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 320 MERVIN ST BILLINGS MT 59102|NMY-003-003 MARIC PROPERTIES LLC|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $15,569

BP-14-09637 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 3007 FAIRWAY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-004-018 CAMPBELL LESLIE C|MCFADDEN CONSTRUCTION tear off install 50 yr shinlge $8,000

BP-14-09638 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2209 11 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PAD-000-014 PUTMAN THERESA M|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,800

BP-14-09639 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 1018 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-013-008 MOORMAN PHYLLIS A|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGL $10,017

BP-14-09640 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 4555 UPLAND DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR2-007-005 SORENSON JOAN F &|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF INSTALL CLASS 4 SHING $25,875

BP-14-09641 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 946 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|AGE-004-003-W162.5 MILLER MUTCHLER PROPERTIES LL|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $33,112

BP-14-09642 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2115 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BFS-006-007 PRESSMAN HAROLD A & AUDRE E T|PREMIER QUALITY HOMES LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,720

BP-14-09643 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 918 N 18 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BU2-001-001 SCHROTENBOER ROGER W &|MCCORMICK DENNIS CONST/D'S HA VINYL SIDING $8,000

BP-14-09644 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 1010 TOOLE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-020-038 SEVERTSON WAYNE E & NANCY J|D-7 ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $15,527

BP-14-09649 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2714 OXFORD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|JRY-001-003 OKRAGLY JULIANNE|KRIS BARGER tear off replace with 50 yr 5/ $13,257

BP-14-09650 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 4534 UPLAND DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR2-008-002 CLARK DOUGLAS J & KELLY M|KRIS BARGER tear off replace with 50yr 5/1 $16,350

BP-14-09653 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2930 PALM DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GR5-003-015 FRANSEN DENNIS R & CHERYL M|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off and install 50 yr to $34,007

BP-14-09654 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2906 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MPS-003-002 ABRAHAMSEN JANET M|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $6,285

BP-14-09655 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2513 LYNDALE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|LDE-000-009 WADAS EUGENE A & H KIM|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off and install 50 yr to $12,780

BP-14-09656 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2636 SOUTHRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP6-013-029 FULLER BRIAN S & AMY J|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $12,170

BP-14-09658 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 544 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-002-024-26-LESS LEHMAN CARL WILLIAM|DYNAMIC ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $4,800

BP-14-09659 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2321 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-001-021 ELWELL KRISTIN|DYNAMIC ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 8/ $6,800

BP-14-09660 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2541 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-006-043 REINHARDT RICHARD H|DYNAMIC ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $3,500

BP-14-09661 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 1209 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|CDS-004-003 HARPER STEPHANIE J|DYNAMIC ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ $4,300

BP-14-09662 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 1904 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOG-004-015 HARDY FREDERICK|DYNAMIC ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 7/12 $2,800

BP-14-09663 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 221 TAM OSHANTER RD BILLINGS MT 59105|LK5-024-007 FLEMING GENE L & CLAUDIA A|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $18,495

BP-14-09664 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 4304 HI LINE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR4-012-005 MCKENZIE BARRY A & HEATHER|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $18,000

BP-14-09665 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 3037 STINSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|JAC-002-003 DAWSON GILBERT A|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,000

BP-14-09666 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2601 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-005-040 STRICKLAND PATRICK W &|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,400

BP-14-09667 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2403 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LIS-002-015 JAFFE LORI|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,300

BP-14-09668 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 616 N 16 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-275-007-8 GEORGESON BENJAMIN M|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,000

BP-14-09669 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 1201 YALE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCM-013-001-3-S2 POKLEMBA SHEILA M|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,200

BP-14-09670 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2902 ARVIN RD BILLINGS MT 59102|HIA-001-001 LIMPP DOROTHY L &|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-14-09671 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 1220 OMALLEY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PRT-003-010 HIGMAN WILLIAM E|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-14-09672 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2917 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP3-005-022 AMEN LYNELLE A|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,200

BP-14-09673 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 1046 DICKENS AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-002-014 WEAVER WILLIAM W|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,100



BP-14-09674 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 3136 AMELIA CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-004-012 SIDER CHARLES A & DEBORAH J|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,000

BP-14-09675 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2566 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-007-015 MCGUIRE KATHLEEN M|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TAER OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,500

BP-14-09676 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 1007 CRIST DR BILLINGS MT 59105|CDP-001-019 DEZORT NEIL & SHANAIRA TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-14-09677 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 3048 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|REF2-003-017 GOSS RICHARD & ELLEN TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $12,000

BP-14-09678 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 5310 VINTAGE LN BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-003-005 MARY JANE LIVENGOOD FAMILY TRU|W.C. CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $14,500

BP-14-09679 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 408 S 29 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-008-022 NETTE JAMES P|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,828

BP-14-09680 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 1244 POE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-003-012 YOUNG DUANE F & CERENA D|W.C. CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $6,440

BP-14-09681 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 1136 HAWTHORNE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|FTZ-005-001 YOUNG DUANE F & CERENA D|W.C. CONSTRUCTION duplex tear off replace with 3 $8,680

BP-14-09682 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 984 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|CCM-016-021-24-N2 CAPETANAKIS NICHOLAS & CHRIST|ALBAUGH CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $6,800

BP-14-09683 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 159 ERICKSON CT S BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-002-020 HALL DELANE H & SHIRLEY ANN|W.C. CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30yr 5/1 $9,520

BP-14-09685 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 3611 DONNA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-0012A-001 PIERCE BRET L|MAJESTIC ROOFING AND CONSTUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,000

BP-14-09686 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 3901 3 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-034-001-2-S90F SCHMIEDING STEVEN|CMR CONSTRUCTION AND ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,274

BP-14-09687 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 3126 37 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RIM-000-006-N105F SHELTON CHRISTOPHER W|MAKHANOV INSTALLATION tear off and install 30 yr to $7,700

BP-14-09688 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 3014 37 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RIM-000-005 NELSON BERT L & WANDA J|MAKHANOV INSTALLATION tear off and install 30 yr to $9,500

BP-14-09689 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 3120 37 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RIM-000-006-S60F & VAN HAELE MICHAEL LOUIS|MAKHANOV INSTALLATION tear off and install 30 yr to $7,700

BP-14-09690 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 4321 MITCHELL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|PKS-001-003 CURREY DAVID L & JANET K|CMR CONSTRUCTION AND ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,707

BP-14-09691 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 4127 JUNE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH4-008-009 AGUILAR CRAIG & DONITA A|CMR CONSTRUCTION AND ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,710

BP-14-09692 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 3643 DONNA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-0012A-009A MADILL WILLIAM F|BIG SKY CONSTRUCTION AND ROOFING INC replace hardiboard siding $9,000

BP-14-09693 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2608 SELVIG LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SLV-003-002-S1F & GERALD AND CLAUDIA BAKER LIVIN|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off install 50 yr shingle $9,000

BP-14-09694 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 1167 HEMINGWAY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-001-012 STEINMETZ TRAVIS|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC replace siding $10,000

BP-14-09695 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 2927 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP5-008-017 DAUBERT LESTER D & ELIZABETH|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC replace siding $8,000

BP-14-09696 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 4310 SMOHAWK TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-005-016A VETSCH RICHARD A & BETTY E|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC replace damaged siding $15,000

BP-14-09697 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 528 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-041-033-34 BURBACH GREGORY A|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC replace damaged siding $15,000

BP-14-09698 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2014 3838 STATE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SRE-002-025 BLACK CYNTHIA K &|K SIMON CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,004

BP-14-09703 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 2340 ROSEWYN LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SRI-000-006 PRUENINGER LUELLA M|D-7 ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,400

BP-14-09704 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 2237 ROSEWYN LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SRI-000-011 PREUNINGER LUELLA M TRUSTEE|D-7 ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 SHINGLES O $7,400

BP-14-09706 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 1240 BABCOCK BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|CTL-006-012 ADAMS PAMELA Y tear off install 30 YR SHINLGE $8,800

BP-14-09707 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 312 FOSTER LN BILLINGS MT 59101|0341-000-003 QUIGLEY FRED &|FRED QUIGLEY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINLGE $9,900

BP-14-09708 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 1310 VALLEY FORGE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-013-014 BOURBEAU JOAN M|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,735

BP-14-09709 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 1821 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-012-010 JOYCE KATHLEEN MARY TRUSTEE|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY REPLACE VINYL SIDING $6,600

BP-14-09711 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 32 MACARTHUR AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBR-004-023 MCMULLEN CHRISTOPHER|MADSKY ROOFING & RESTORATION LLC vinyl siding $9,000

BP-14-09712 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 3105 40 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|MTY-001-004 WOOLERY CARLIE &|J & L ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $16,000

BP-14-09713 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 1109 DELPHINIUM DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SA4-011-004 MILLER PAUL ROBERT|J & L ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-14-09714 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 1066 EL RANCHO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-004-011 GONZALEZ ANGEL|J & L ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,700

BP-14-09716 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 1628 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BUD-004-081 DOERR DAVID M|J & L ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,000

BP-14-09717 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 35 PECAN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-001-009 SIMPSON CHARLES H JR & SHAWNA|J & L ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,700

BP-14-09718 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 2510 LILLIS LN BILLINGS MT 59102|LS2-009-003 WACHMANN LEE ANN|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INC INSTAL  STEEL SIDING $8,000

BP-14-09719 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 2636 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-008-019-E65FOF SHORT ASHLEY R|MADSKY ROOFING & RESTORATION LLC tear off replace with 30yr 2/1 $5,000

BP-14-09720 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 508 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-041-043-44 ELDRIDGE JUSTIN & DANIELLE|MADSKY ROOFING & RESTORATION LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $7,000

BP-14-09721 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 543 MILTON RD BILLINGS MT 59105|KEL-001-004A STANEK KEENAN M & JOSHUA O|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,800

BP-14-09722 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 121 FELDSPAR WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|GPS-001-009 Zent|MAJESTIC ROOFING AND CONSTUCTION LLC tear off replace with yr 6/12 $7,500

BP-14-09723 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 2611 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-009-027-E30F & ROSEMARY PEDERSEN LIVING TRUST|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,500

BP-14-09724 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 508 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-041-043-44 ELDRIDGE JUSTIN & DANIELLE|MADSKY ROOFING & RESTORATION LLC vinyl siding $13,000

BP-14-09725 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 1245 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-004-011 PRITCHARD FAMILY TRUST|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,800

BP-14-09728 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 2938 BELVEDERE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OA3-003-019 SEKORA DALE R|MATT WELCH tear off install 30 yr shingle $11,000

BP-14-09729 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 1641 AUGSBURG DR BILLINGS MT 59105|VHS-001-011 JONES ROBERT E & BROOKELYN D tear off install 30 yr shingle $3,400

BP-14-09729-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 1641 AUGSBURG DR BILLINGS MT 59105|VHS-001-011 JONES ROBERT E & BROOKELYN D install vinyl siding $3,500

BP-14-09730 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 5408 ROUND STONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG2-012-012 CASSEL CAROLIN A|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,500



BP-14-09731 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 2422 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DSO-001-016 PETERSON ERMA V|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $2,300

BP-14-09732 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 1228 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|CDT-003-012 NIELSEN MELINDA M|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-09734 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 2004 BEVERLY HILL BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|HLI-003-016 PATERSON STEPHEN MICHAEL|MADSKY ROOFING & RESTORATION LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $8,000

BP-14-09735 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 1242 N 26 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SDS-021-004-S50FOF BRATTON MARY A|MADSKY ROOFING & RESTORATION LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $5,000

BP-14-09736 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 2515 LOUISE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SNY-000-024 SHUMWAY COLLEEN R & BARBARA J|MADSKY ROOFING & RESTORATION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-09737 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 1520 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GNS-002-031-32 KAUFMAN ROSS &|MADSKY ROOFING & RESTORATION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,100

BP-14-09739 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 11 ANTELOPE TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-014-001-2 FRIED WILLIAM JR & SALLY ANN|ROS ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINLGE $15,400

BP-14-09750 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 2719 HOOVER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DAT-001-001K HERTOGHE CALVIN L & LINDA L|CEDAR VALLEY EXTERIORS INC tear off replace with oc durat $12,600

BP-14-09751 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 114 S SANTA FE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-008-030-N18F & WARREN DAVID L & BONNIE E|CEDAR VALLEY EXTERIORS INC tear off replace with oc durat $5,100

BP-14-09752 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 2004 MONAD RD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRG-003-009 STYLES TREVOR & BRIKOTAH|CEDAR VALLEY EXTERIORS INC tear off replace with oc durat $6,300

BP-14-09753 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 109 12 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|MLL-001-011 KENNEY CHARLOTTE M|CEDAR VALLEY EXTERIORS INC siding $8,300

BP-14-09757 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 4431 TOYON DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-009-028 BRYANT MARGARET A|WEGNER HOMES TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 3/ $12,000

BP-14-09758 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/10/2014 4258 HUCKLEBERRY LN S BILLINGS MT 59106|RH6-016-003 STASIEWICH BRIAN & SHANNON|CMR CONSTRUCTION AND ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $20,705

BP-14-09762 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1104 VICTORY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HVN-002-005A-1104 HOFMANN CARA M|A-1 AMERICAN MADE INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,200

BP-14-09763 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1234 GARDENIA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-014-006 DIAZ HEIDI LYNN|A-1 AMERICAN MADE INC TEAAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGL $7,700

BP-14-09764 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1435 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|CAH-003-009 SWINEHART TIMOTHY J|A-1 AMERICAN MADE INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-14-09766 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2241 REMINGTON SQ BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-009-020 CANAN MARY ANN|D-7 ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALLING 30 YR SHIN $11,500

BP-14-09770 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1321 MIRROR LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-002-020 CROSS JASON DONALD & BRITIN L|ARMAND ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $2,700

BP-14-09771 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2603 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-006-038 HARDESTY MARILOU C|ARTISAN BUILDERS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $10,000

BP-14-09771-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2603 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-006-038 HARDESTY MARILOU C|ARTISAN BUILDERS NEW VINYL SIDING $12,000

BP-14-09772 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1019 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|SA3-010-020 HELZER MELISSA M|ARTISAN BUILDERS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $8,000

BP-14-09773 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 402 TABRIZ DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-001-045 CORCORAN RAYMOND & CHARLOTTE|HARRIS HOMES REPLACE SIDING $12,000

BP-14-09776 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2425 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59102|GRV-004-006 PAUL THEODORE E & BESSIE M|KRIS BARGER tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $5,423

BP-14-09778 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 4505 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-017-020 STONE CASEY SHRYACK TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 25 YR HA $10,000

BP-14-09779 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 6 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-006-043-44 DIEGEL ROD & JUDY|IMPROVEMENTS & CONSTRUCTION BY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINLGE $9,500

BP-14-09780-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1219 FROST ST BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-005-008 MARCHANT TERESA L &|IMPROVEMENTS & CONSTRUCTION BY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,800

BP-14-09780-02 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1219 FROST ST BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-005-008 MARCHANT TERESA L &|IMPROVEMENTS & CONSTRUCTION BY REPLACE SIDING $12,000

BP-14-09781 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2037 BEVERLY HILL BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|HLI-002-007 SMITH JAMIE M (ETAL) TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $5,500

BP-14-09782 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1621 COUNTRY MANOR BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-008-011 TOEWS JEFFREY & STEPHANIE|DAVE'S LAWNCARE AND GENERAL CO TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ $5,000

BP-14-09782-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1621 COUNTRY MANOR BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-008-011 TOEWS JEFFREY & STEPHANIE|DAVE'S LAWNCARE AND GENERAL CO LP SMART SIDING $5,000

BP-14-09783 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1016 COMPETITION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HVN-003-001A-1016 PAULSON TIMOTHY J|TRADEMARK RESTORATION SERVICES LLC tear off and install 30 yr to $6,000

BP-14-09784 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1105 COMPETITION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HVN-002-011A-1105 OREL DAVID DONALD|TRADEMARK RESTORATION SERVICES LLC new vinyl siding $11,400

BP-14-09785 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1132 COMPETITION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HVN-003-001A-1132 ZUMBRUN SETH &|TRADEMARK RESTORATION SERVICES LLC new siding $5,400

BP-14-09786 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2108 LYMAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BFS-005-004 LAWSON CLYDE E &|TRADEMARK RESTORATION SERVICES LLC tear off and install 30 yr to $9,000

BP-14-09787 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1219 N 25 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SDS-019-003-S50FOF YONALLY DALE|TRADEMARK RESTORATION SERVICES LLC tear off and install 30 yr to $4,300

BP-14-09788 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1114 19 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|MLY-003-009 DUNCAN EDNA MAE & JAMES K|TRADEMARK RESTORATION SERVICES LLC tear off and install 30 yr to $7,600

BP-14-09789 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 415 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-035-007-8 PATERSON QUINTINA|TRADEMARK RESTORATION SERVICES LLC tear off and install 30 yr to $5,200

BP-14-09795 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 3115 EDMOND ST BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-002-008 BROCKEL LEO E. & COLLEEN F.|LATHROP'S UNLIMITED TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $7,000

BP-14-09796 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 4234 JANSMA AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SPK-001-011-E50F REX JOEL N ETAL tear off install 30 yr shingle $1,550

BP-14-09797 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2020 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BS4-008-039 CANTRELL THOMAS F & NORA B|KUTCHER CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $5,100

BP-14-09799 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2013 GORHAM PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-006-006 BAKER ANDREW|KRIS BARGER tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $9,287

BP-14-09800 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1210 LONESOME PINE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-009-011 PATSY R SCHWARTZ TRUST|KRIS BARGER tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $11,365

BP-14-09801 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1815 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|TIE-001-007-8 BAUERLE CHRISTOPHER|KRIS BARGER tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $7,510

BP-14-09802 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 3321 WINDMILL CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR2-003-020 BUCKLEY RICHARD H|KRIS BARGER tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,714

BP-14-09803 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1711 HESPERIA ST BILLINGS MT 59105|BVL-001-003-1711 JOYCE ENGELHARDT FAMILY TRUST|KRIS BARGER tear off and install 30 yr to $9,000

BP-14-09804 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2201 DIABLO CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|STD-002-013 ROBINSON REGINA|LES NOUVEAU MILIEUX-BOB HABECK replace 3 windows $1,500

BP-14-09806 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 3318 HARLOU DR BILLINGS MT 59102|W8A-007-021 RAMAGE AARON H & WINONA M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr $7,500

BP-14-09807 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1535 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WEW-004-009 LAMBETH AMY AKA AMY N|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $11,000



BP-14-09808 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 4304 LOMA VISTA DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RRW-003-001 TROSTEL KENDRICK A &|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 10 $18,000

BP-14-09809 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2327 PINE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-011-009 PATTERSON STEVEN H|KRIS BARGER tear off and install 30 yr to $6,518

BP-14-09810 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 3036 SADDLEBACK TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-006-019 STUBSON BRETT A & MARY A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $17,000

BP-14-09811 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2237 HYACINTH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-012-006 BROSOVICH MATTHEW J & MICHELL|KRIS BARGER tear off and install 30 yr to $12,456

BP-14-09812 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 3915 GRAN LN BILLINGS MT 59101|GRN-001-001-3 GRAN JAMES ARTHUR|KRIS BARGER tear off and install 30 yr to $9,332

BP-14-09813 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 464 FREEDOM AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-013-026 EDWARDS JOHN STEVEN & TERRY L|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,500

BP-14-09814 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 3000 LYONS LN BILLINGS MT 59102|LON-000-012B BILLINGS T MICHAEL|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,500

BP-14-09815 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2048 GREEN TERRACE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-001-007 WAGNER TIMOTHY JACK|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,800

BP-14-09816 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 3017 GOLDEN ACRES DR BILLINGS MT 59106|REF-004-010 CICCOTELLI CHRISTOPHER & CHRI|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,500

BP-14-09817 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2805 BETH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SFF-000-017-S10F & RAY KATHY A|JMK BUILDERS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $5,700

BP-14-09817-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2805 BETH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SFF-000-017-S10F & RAY KATHY A|JMK BUILDERS STEEL SIDING ON THE WEST SIDE $2,400

BP-14-09818 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2410 SHILOH RD BILLINGS MT 59106|RSA-001-002 COLEMAN RALPH L & NANCY L TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $2,000

BP-14-09820 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1240 LONESOME PINE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-009-008 BAKER GARY P & PATRICIA A|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INTALL 30 YR SHINLGES $9,853

BP-14-09821 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 3120 LLOYD MANGRUM LN BILLINGS MT 59106|YC1-001-001 MCFARLANE GLENN W & ANNE L|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $19,714

BP-14-09822 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2011 COUNTRY MANOR BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-015-004 HARAKAL MICHAELA|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,912

BP-14-09823 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2113 INTERLACHEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK9-031-009 SEELEY GERALD D & PAULA M|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $15,004

BP-14-09824 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 845 TIERRA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-010-001 BAILEY JEFFERSON DREW|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $8,194

BP-14-09825 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 4356 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-006-013 GRANT JODY K|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $14,357

BP-14-09826 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1260 LONESOME PINE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-009-007 HANSON DEAN M & TAMARA L|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,579

BP-14-09827 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 638 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-014-027-EFRAC& HOPPER LINDA L|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $5,855

BP-14-09829 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 1138 MATADOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-001-011 GREENWELL ADAM MICHAEL & JENN|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $9,411

BP-14-09831 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 2035 WYNDHAM PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WYP-001-001-2035 COURT DEBRA K|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL  30 YR SHINGL $10,741

BP-14-09832 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/11/2014 537 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-018-018-19 IVERSON ROSE MARIE TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,000

BP-14-08684 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/9/2014 1419 WATSON PEAK RD BILLINGS MT 59105|TWN2-003-022 TWIN OAKS CORPORATION|TWIN OAKS CORP SFR $145,680

BP-14-08685 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/9/2014 1415 WATSON PEAK RD BILLINGS MT 59105|TWN2-003-023 TWIN OAKS CORPORATION|TWIN OAKS CORP NEW SFR $144,981

BP-14-08801 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/10/2014 5337 SUNDANCE MOUNTAIN CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP4-004-003 JEFF JUNKERT CONST.  |JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC SFR $209,630

BP-14-08805 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/8/2014 5820 HORSESHOE TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL2-009-002 TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC|TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC NEW SFR $189,870

BP-14-08806 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/8/2014 5728 MOUNTAIN FRONT AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL2-008-006 TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC|TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC NEW SFE $217,195

BP-14-08924 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/8/2014 1642 SONGBIRD DR BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR4-010-010 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT SFR $393,355

BP-14-08765 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 9/9/2014 4055 ORREL DR BILLINGS MT 59101|STS-001-015 COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP DEVELOPME|KOINONIA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION 4055 Orrel Street units 1 & 2 $159,000

BP-14-08766 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 9/9/2014 4057 ORREL DR BILLINGS MT 59101|STS-001-015 COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP DEVELOPME|KOINONIA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION 4057 Orrel Street units 1 & 2 $175,400

BP-14-09001 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 9/8/2014 4053 ORREL DR BILLINGS MT 59101|STS-001-015 COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP DEVELOPME|KOINONIA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION 4053 Orrel Street units 1 & 2 $140,000

BP-14-09408 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/5/2014 407 S 37 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-019-016 TRETIN ANA M|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC REPAIR FOUNDATION DESIGN BY B $5,200

BP-14-09417 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/5/2014 2504 RIVEROAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L12-039-012 OLOUGHLIN BRIAN & MARY BETH BASEMENT FINISH NON -STRUCTURA $4,500

BP-14-09422 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/5/2014 86 W ANTELOPE TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-004-012-16-14E HODGE DAVID|DISTRICT 7 HRDC INSULATE BASEMENT PERIMETER WA $1,000

BP-14-09424-01 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/5/2014 1443 SHADE TREE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP6-013-023 OLSON CASEY R & KERRA B|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS REPLACE WINDOWS $9,026

BP-14-09447 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/5/2014 1219 FROST ST BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-005-008 MARCHANT TERESA L &|IMPROVEMENTS & CONSTRUCTION BY REPLACE 3 WINDOWS $800

BP-14-09451-01 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/5/2014 1762 38 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-010-007-1762 COCHRANE KATHLEEN F|CEDAR VALLEY EXTERIORS INC REPLACE 2 WINDOWS $390

BP-14-09571 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/8/2014 1204 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|CDS-003-007 PETERSON ROBERT B &|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. 10 windows no bedrooms $8,000

BP-14-09584 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/8/2014 1330 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-009-033 LANDIS THOMAS W|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC REPLACE WINDOWS $2,980

BP-14-09612 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/8/2014 2223 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-000-001-AMLOT GAJEWSKI LILLIA M &|J D CONSTRUCTION REPLACE 3 WINDOWS AND CHANGE E $3,000

BP-14-09648 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/9/2014 3922 HERITAGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HTT-004-002 JAMES AND RAY JACKSON LIVING T|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC. BATHROOM REMODEL NON-STRUCTURA $6,000

BP-14-09657 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/9/2014 3037 JONATHON CT BILLINGS MT 59102|2625-000-001-3037 HOWARD CHARLES R & LORETTA R|HELGESON RICHARD INC INTERIOR ORENOVATION AT SFR NO $7,000

BP-14-09699 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/9/2014 2202 LOCUST ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-006-005 WEINHEIMER MICHAEL J &|AMERICAN CRAFTSMAN WORKSHOP INTERIOR RENOVATION AT SFR. ST $5,000

BP-14-09753-01 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/10/2014 109 12 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|MLL-001-011 KENNEY CHARLOTTE M|CEDAR VALLEY EXTERIORS INC 1 window replacement per inspe $400

BP-14-09774 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/11/2014 432 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|VIO-000-001 RUDZICK HOWARD INTERIOR DEMOLITION NON-STRUCT $1,800

BP-14-09780 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/11/2014 1219 FROST ST BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-005-008 MARCHANT TERESA L &|IMPROVEMENTS & CONSTRUCTION BY REPLACE 3 WINDOWS $700
BP-14-09805 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/11/2014 2511 EMERSON PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HDP-002-012 GRIFFIN ROBERT C &|LES NOUVEAU MILIEUX-BOB HABECK install 2 skylights per inspec $1,000



Total Permit Valuation $7,306,298
Total Permits Issued 430


